City of Burbank Parks and Recreation Department
Sports Office - (818) 238-5330

SUMMER 2019 CORPORATE COED SLOW PITCH

LEAGUE WINNERS

RUNNER UP - Justice League

B Division
CHAMPIONS - Nickelodeon Splats

RUNNER UP - Beyond the Bell

C Division
CHAMPIONS - Disney Pirates

RUNNER UP - Beer Pressure

D Division
CHAMPIONS - Los Angeles Express of Burbank

RUNNER UP - Cast & Crew Crushers

RUNNER UP - Mighty Deluxe

F Division
CHAMPIONS - STX Dingbats

RUNNER UP - Fluffy UNIcorns

G Division
CHAMPIONS - The Hollywood Hitters

RUNNER UP - Burbank Realtors



Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

Gross #1

Gross #2

Maxam

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

City of Burbank Parks and Recreation Department
Sports Office - (818)238-5330 | Field Condition Hotline - (818) 238-1970

2019 SUMMER CORPORATE COED SLOWPITCH
PLAY-OFF & CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE

Playoff & Championship Game Rules

Playoff games: time limit with tie breaker in effect.

Officials: 2 per game - Fees $30 per game
Championship game: 7 innings (no time limit) Extra Innings (no tie breaker)
Coin flip to determine visitor/home for championship game.

Mercy Rule in Effect

Monday, August 05, 2019

Visitor

Team Decibel
Nickeldoen Splats
Beyond the Bell (game #1 winner)

PRG Lumens
Cast & Crew Crushers

LA Express (game #1 winner)

Justice League

Justice League (game #1 winner)

Disney Pirates
SOP's

Disney Pirates (game #1 winner)

Mighty Deluxe
Los Amigos
Mighty Deluxe (game #1 winner)

Risky Business
Fluffy UNIcorns (game #1 winner)

Parents Night Out
Burbank Realtors

12 vs. 28
19 vs. 15
7 vs. 16

14 vs. 16
20 vs. 13
16 vs. 11

8 vs. 6
7 vs. 8

13 vs. 11
12 vs. 13
16 vs. 4

14 vs. 8
11 vs. 13
13 vs. 18

13 vs. 28
10 vs. 27

8 vs. 14
13vs. 8

The Hollywood Hitters (game #1 winner) 23 vs.7

Home
Beyond the Bell
SGI Raiders of the High Arc

Nickelodeon Splats (game #2 winner)

Los Angeles Express
Gotham Knights

Cast & Crew Crushers (game #2 winner)

Variety Pak

Access Hollywood

Disney Fowl Balls
Beer Pressure

Beer Pressure (game #2 winner)

Shocky's Barbershop
Squanchers

Squanchers (game #2 winner)

Fluffy UNIcorns
STX Dingbats

The Hollywood Hitters
Dolby Lab Rats

Burbank Realtors (game #2 winner)

B-Playoff #1
B-Playoff #2
B CHAMP

D-Playoff #1
D-Playoff #2
D CHAMP

C-Playoff #1
C-Playoff #2
C CHAMP

E-Playoff #1
E-Playoff #2
E CHAMP

F-Playoff #1
F CHAMP

G-Playoff #1
G-Playoff #2
G CHAMP

"FIELD-WEATHER CONDITION HOTLINE" - (818) 238-1970

In the event of inclement weather, the decision to cancel games will not be made until after 3:00 p.m. Managers should call the field conditions
hotline after 3:30 p.m. to find out if games are being played that evening/day.

8/7/2019




